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YemnioHaT U-19
2024/25 8- Typ, MaTy Ne63

CyboTa, 28.09.2024, 13:00, HTB "O6on0oHb", by4a. 25°C. nagayi: 50

«060/10Hb» KINiB

MapyeHKo [eHunc
JNawyk Poctucnas (K)
TiToB Makcum
®eweHko OnekcaHap
Koutobanno EBrenin
OpYyXWHIH Apocnas
fomoHeub Bnagucnas
YopHuin Aptem

HOwko OaHiin

Kosnos OnekcaHap
Jlax Tapac

3anacHi

76
36
30
88
66
18
77
70
20
60
26
79

MapTunHOB IBaH
CanoxxHikoB Makcum
puropeHko Brnaguncnas
HaBnpok lnns
Bnagimipos OmuTpo
[laHnneHKo EBreHin
Hanwueaiiko ' ni6
Kopx Kipin

30peHKo MakcmMm
Mopo3 Kupun
pabiniH ApTem
OcTtaneub JaHuno

TpeHep
JI03IHCbKWI EBreHin

ApbiTp:

Tpay Bagum

AcucTeHT 1:

byTok OnekcaHgp
ACUCTEHT 2:

TepeHTbeB AMUTPO

4-vi apbiTp:
OnbxoBCbku Oner
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
FogynsH BiTanin

3:2

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

1 [HobpowTaH OcTan
5 Tpyxum Oner (K)
4 Tangyk Makcum
44 MupoHYyK LaHiin
17 Jlykay AHApin

11 PybaH Makcum

9 CapoBHik Bagum
10 Bbontok Hpin

7 Makapos OMuTpo
77 May KOopin

99 MaKCMMYyK AHTOH

3anacHi

12 Tanb4nk PomaH

15 Tanywka OnekcaHap
8 bekepcbkuit AHApiaH
22 KyHKeBUY AHApIiA

91 Lkpaba AHapin

20 AHTOWWMK OMWTPO

2 Xomuwak OnekcaHgp

TpeHep
JlyunwmvH Muxanno
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2024/25, 8-i1 Typ, MaT4 Ne63

CyboTa, 28.09.2024, 13:00, HTB "O6onoHb", by4a. 25°C. nagadi: 50

«0060/10Hb» KNiB

28 YopHuin ApTem

89 NomoHeub Bnagucnas
70 Kopx Kipin

28 YopHuin Aptem

20 3opeHko Makcum

29 [Opy>XWHiH fipocnas

90 Jiax Tapac

97 Owko OaHiin
20 3opeHKo MaKkcum

20 3o0peHKo MaKcum

12 Ko3nos OnekcaHgp
18 [laHUNeHKo EBreHin
90 Jlax Tapac

26 'pabiniH Aptem

97 HOwko OaHiin

60 Mopo3 Knpun

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

®

N
N

® @®

N
N
N

3:2
26'
31"
46'
46'
46'
60’
61'
61'
67'
70'
74"
74"
82!
86'
87'
90'

90+1'
90+2'
90+2'

90+4'

N

N
N

N

N

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

17 Nlykay AHApii

11 PybaH Makcum
20 AHTOWMK OMUTpPO

10 bostok HOpin

8 bekepcbkunin AHAOpiaH
7 Makapos OMnTpo

15 lManywka OnekcaHap

9 CapoBHiK Bagnm

9 CapoBHiK Bagnm
91 Wkpaba AHapin

4 Tangyk Makcum

77 May KOpin
22 KyHkeBuY AHLpIN

22 KyHkeBuY AHIpIN

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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